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NOTE: The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line la.

YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED
Gross Reported

b. Large Losses
Adjusted (a-b)

a.

Cc.

FULLY TAX EXEMPT
Losses-Flat %
Losses—-Actual
Federal

GROSS GALLONS TAXED

a
b
(¢}
d
e.
£.
g
h
i
J

Total

(sum a thru i)

FULLY REFUNDED
Agriculture
Aviation

QT OB 3 HFUHFDQHMOQAQOTY

Industrial & Commercial

Construction

Marine

Taxicabs

Recreational Vehicles

Waste Management
Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm
Mass Transit
Aviation

Heating 0Oil

Trains

Redi-Mix

Native
Total

Americans
(sum a thru q)

NET GALLONS TAXED
At Full Rate
Aviation

a
b
(¢}
d
e.
£.
g
h
i
J

Total

(a thru i)

(l.a-2.7)

ABBREV:

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

GASOLINE

234,726,799
0
234,726,799

3,168,710
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,168,71

231,558,089

4,877

0
76,174
0

0
261,449
0

102
49,991
889,575
54,832
50,907
134

0

0

0
565,841
1,953,882

229,604,207
1,500,926
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
3

231,105,13

HIGHWAY

DIESEL

70,982,246
0
70,982,246

O OO OO0 0o oo o

70,982,246

348

0
864,058
0

0

8,298

0
110,156
6,939

0

0
113,371
0
12,289
0
328,769
35,347
1,479,575

69,502,671
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1

69,502,67

221,331

221,331

221,331

221,331

221,33

* User Refunds

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate: $0.
LPG Tax Rate: $0.
CNG Tax Rate: $0.
LNG Tax Rate: $0.
HIGHWAY
CNG
1,151,494
0 0
1,151,494
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1,151,494
0 0
0 0
0 11,808
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 2,836
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 14,644
1,136,850
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 1,136,850

309
226
247
197

HIGHWAY

(eff.
(eff.
(eff.
(eff.

LNG

4/1/06)
4/1/06)
4/1/06)
4/1/12)

29,671

29,671

O OO OO OO oo o

29,671

O OO OO OO0 O0O0O0O0oooooo

29,671

29,67

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

307,111,541
0
307,111,541

3,168,710
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,168,71

303,942,831

5,225

0
952,040
0

0
269,747
0
113,094
56,930
889,575
54,832
164,278
134
12,289
0
328,769
601,188
3,448,101

300,494,730
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
5

301,965, 98

Therefore, these gallons are not included in
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NOTE: The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line la.

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

YEAR (2 DIGITS): 17
STATE CODE: 55 ABBREV:
MONTH (2 DIGITS): 5
GASOLINE

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

a. Gross Reported 234,726,799
b. Large Losses 0
c. Adjusted (a-b) 234,726,799

FULLY TAX EXEMPT

a. Losses-Flat % 3,168,710
b. Losses-Actual 0
c. Federal 0
d 0
e. 0
f. 0
g 0
h 0
i 0
j. Total (sum a thru 1) 3,168,710
GROSS GALLONS TAXED (l.a-2.3j) 231,558,089
FULLY REFUNDED

a. Agriculture 4,877
b. Aviation 0
c. Industrial & Commercial 76,174
d. Construction 0
e. Marine 0
f. Taxicabs 261,449
g. Recreational Vehicles 0
h. Waste Management 102
i. Federal 49,991
j. Off Road Farm 889,575
k. Off Road Non-Farm 54,832
1. Mass Transit 50,907
m. Aviation 134
n. Heating 0Oil 0
o. Trains 0
p. Redi-Mix 0
g. Native Americans 565,841
r. Total (sum a thru q) 1,953,882

NET GALLONS TAXED

a. At Full Rate 229,604,207
b. Aviation 0
c 0
d 0
e. 0
f. 0
g 0
h 0
i 0
j. Total (a thru i) 229,604,207

UPLOAD VERSION

HIGHWAY

DIESEL

70,982,246
0
70,982,246

O OO OO0 0o oo o

70,982,246

o O O O o

113,371
0

0

0

0
35,347
163,955

70,818,291
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1

70,818,29

* User Refunds

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate: $0.

LPG Tax Rate: $0.

LNG Tax Rate: $0.

HIGHWAY
ALTERNATE

1,402,496
0
1,402,496

O OO OO0 0o oo oo

1,402,496

el eoleoBeoleolololololshahoheohshaohoheoh sl

1,402,496
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
6

1,402,49

Therefore,

CNG Tax Rate: $0.

309
226
247
197

(eff.
(eff.
(eff.
(eff.

4/1/06)
4/1/06)
4/1/06)
4/1/12)

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

307,111,541
0
307,111,541

3,168,710
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,168,71

303,942,831

4,877

0
76,174
0

0
269,747
0

102
56,930
889,575
54,832
164,278
134

0

0

0
601,188
2,117,837

301,824,994
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
4

301,824,99

these gallons are not included in



